
31. Kwik's Internationals 2009

Kruibeke/Belgien, 27.-28.06.2009

Age Group

Females Kadetten
LISTWRITER Ralf Diener Weight class

44kg
TOURNAMENT LIST

Name Club
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RankNordisch

1 Bo Bos KSV Simson Landgraaf
VT 13:1

52
1:40

03
VP 12:2

34
 2  8  1  0  2  4  27 2

2 Esmè Galesloot De Halter
2:51

01
VT 3:3

54
0:37

03
 1  5  1  0  0  1  4 3

3 Coralie Cornehl AC Heusweiler
VT 6:3

54
VT 4:2

51
VT 3:0

52
 3  15  3  0  0  3  13 1

4 Alice Borg Le Havre
1:31

03
2:31

02
3:08

01
 0  0  0  0  0  1  8 4
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